C O L M A N
 Air Distribution
E N G I N E E R E D  A I R  P R O D U C T S
HIGH CAPACITY SLOT DIFFUSER
HI-FLOW
H
SERIES
Application

SKIM
'H
'
'P
H
'
Option 2
LONGITUDINAL SECTION OF DIFFUSER
O/ALL LENGTH = NOMINAL OPENING LENGTH + 50
NOMINAL OPENING LENGTH = AIRWAY + 10
51
30
AIRWAY = NOMINAL OPENING LENGTH - 10
Typical cross section through Hi-FLOW plaster-in Ceiling Diffuser
HI-FLOW Plaster-in Ceiling Diffuser
C-P-25 25 75 90 118 51 86 125
C-P-38 38 88 103 131 51 99 125
C-P-51 50 100 115 143 51 111 125
C-P-64 64 114 129 157 51 125 125
C-P-76 76 126 141 169 51 137 125
Sidewall Mounted
Air Vol l/s/m - - - 78 93 105 117 131 144 157
Horizontal Throw 1 Slot Hi-Flow-C-76 NR - - - <15 15 22 24 26 29 32
Pa - - - 6 9 11 14 17 24